Monitorler

Uriin

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Hikvision

Hikvision

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Stok

Fiyat

125,00

145,00

118,00

120,00

169,00

199,00

240,00

899,00

1.450,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



